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census records

year
1810
1830
1840
1850
1850
1860
1865
1870
1870
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1900
1900
1900
1920
1920

state
ma
ma
ny
ny
ny
ma
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ny
ma
ny
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city
chelsea
suffolk boston
dutchess / pougheepsie
nyc
nyc
nyc
passport application
manhattan
manhattan
manhattan
manhattan
dutchess / poughkeepsie
manhattan
dutchess / poughkeepsie
dutchess / poughkeepsie

manhattan / washington square

dutchess / poughkeepsie
manhattan / west 28 st
NYC

dutchess / poughkeepsie

dutchess / town poughkeepsie

dutchess / hyde park
beverly
dutchess / hyde park

These census records were viewed during the study of
MaristLand

topic
tuckerman
tuckerman
college vicinity
thomas newbold
george f jones
tuckerman
newbold
lucius tuckerman
mary newbold
lucius tuckerman
edith jones
winslow
mary newbold
newbold
bech
rhinelander
albert e tower
rhinelander
rhinelander
albert tower
newbold
newbold
t j newbold
morgan
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