6/16/2021 census records

Census records

Is the type too small? then try **ctrl** & "+" is type too large? try **ctrl** + "-"

This works for Mozilla Firefox and Internet Explorer 7

These census records were viewed during the study of MaristLand

year	state	city	topic
1810	ma	chelsea	tuckerman
1830	ma	suffolk boston	tuckerman
1840	ny	dutchess / pougheepsie	college vicinity
1850	ny	nyc	thomas newbold
1850	ny	nyc	george f jones
1860	ma	nyc	tuckerman
1865	ny	passport application	newbold
1870	ny	manhattan	lucius tuckerman
1870	ny	manhattan	mary newbold
1880	ny	manhattan	lucius tuckerman
1880	ny	manhattan	edith jones
1880	ny	dutchess / poughkeepsie	winslow
1880	ny	manhattan	mary newbold
1880	ny	dutchess / poughkeepsie	newbold
1880	ny	dutchess / poughkeepsie	bech
1880	ny	manhattan / washington square	rhinelander
1880	ny	dutchess / poughkeepsie	albert e tower
1880	ny	manhattan / west 28 st	rhinelander
1880	ny	NYC	rhinelander
1900	ny	dutchess / poughkeepsie	albert tower
1900	ny	dutchess / town poughkeepsie	newbold
1900	ny	dutchess / hyde park	newbold
1920	ma	beverly	t j newbold
1920	ny	dutchess / hyde park	morgan

return to ===> top of page or directory

First design 7 Feb 2011